Série Amicale
Meilleurs Nets

Garuchet Maryse
Selomme Carole
Provot Marie - Nelly
Dubois Marie-José
Taero Ghislaine
Ramard Odile
Pierre Elisabeth
Brand Veronique
Walet Pascale
Verneau-Denizet Marie-Frangoise
Legras Patricia
Ringot Christiane
Touze Marie
Javoy Dominique
Auger Colette
Nogal Therese
Dabee-Huet Francoise
Regnier Christine
Breton Mireille
Vercoustre Sylvie
Tuja Sophie
Leblanc Jacqueline
Lesueur Veronique
Milhac Chantal
Todorova Stanka
De Castelnau Pascale
Glaume-Jacquot Elisabeth
Girault Soline
Meunier Carole
Thomet Corinne
Meignen Claire
Fraboulet Chantal
Bourdeau Martine
Guire Maico
Brisson Martine
Lavarenne Aline
Virique Veronique
Gagnant Corinne
Daubie Marie-Claire
Girardin Isabelle
Dupuis Michéle

D
(Plusieurs éléments)

Ch. Cheverny
Bourges
Ch. Cheverny
2f Open 18
Orleans Limere
Marcilly
Marcilly
Ch. Cheverny
Marcilly
Ch. Augerville
Orleans Limere
Sully/Loire
Orleans Limere
Orleans Donnery
Marcilly
Orleans Limere
Sully/Loire
Orleans Limere
Bosse
Sully/Loire
Orleans Limere
Marcilly
Orleans Donnery
Sully/Loire
Roncemay
Marcilly
Orleans Limere
2fopen - Js 45
Orleans Donnery
Orleans Limere
Roncemay
Picardiere
Bourges
Sully/Loire
Picardiere
Orleans Limere
Marcilly
Marcilly
Bourges
Orleans Limere
Bourges

Challenge Net (les 15 meilleures compétitions)

Nb Index Net Minia Total
Compets moyen améliorer Net
15 21,4 30 530
15 24,6 27 508
15 29,9 27 506
15 20,6 27 499
15 11,7 29 499
15 28,2 28 493
15 37,7 22 485
13 23,4 22 416
14 26,9 0 378
12 30,2 25 372
11 31,9 24 363
11 28,0 23 334
10 30,5 25 333
10 34,8 16 330
10 32,7 10 306
10 29,2 21 305
12 38,0 0 298
8 19,9 22 243
8 31,0 24 241
6 29,7 28 215
7 23,2 23 213
7 17,8 23 213
7 21,4 28 211
7 36,4 19 206
6 25,1 30 193
6 18,1 24 191
6 26,4 26 183
5 29,9 28 164
5 15,7 22 147
6 14,4 0 144
4 34,1 25 131
4 22,8 28 129
4 22,2 28 128
4 32,7 22 122
3 19,7 28 98
3 26,0 29 98
4 37,8 0 91
3 22,2 28 89
3 21,4 21 85
3 26,2 13 84
2 22,1 33 75

mars avr
34 70
69 70
67 31
57 28
107 29
92 30
79 122
76 115
92
84
104 24
56 34
38 65
38 40
10
80 37
83 24
89
32 50
78 78
60 54
28
56
54
63 26
63
59 66
52
22
63 35
37 23
61
21
33

mai juin juil

70
98
102
65
127
59

96
55
101
30
68
54
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21
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51
56
43
27
31
28
32

30

27

57
64
68
32

31
28
64
13

104
75
104
62

99
73
68
68

95
79
36
63
29
31
85
38

65

35
31
62
64
29
33
30
22

68

30
32

108
126
104
179
142
144
70

100
67
30
39
42
73
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35
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44
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37
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37

66

37
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Total Net

530
508
506
499
499
493
485
416
378
372
363
334
333
330
306
305
298
243
241
215
213
213
211
206
193
191
183
164
147
144
131
129
128
122
98
98
91
89
85
84
75
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Roig Catherine
Vast Geneviéve
Masson Leena
Moindrot Veronique
Pommier Chantal
Pirot Rose-Marie
Pujos Jacqueline
Ruze Sophie
Habert Severine
Teyssandier Francgoise
Van Maele Odile
Garcin Christiane
Olivain Jocelyne
Andre Dominique
Perdreau Sylvie
Chanclud Dulong Delphine
Gollot Veronique
Gautheyrou Christine
Mamet Marie-Frangoise
Monange Michele
Colliez Chantal
De Tauriac Marie-Noélle
Bichet Francoise
Girard Marie Christine
Perreau Fauquez Camille
Mathelin Jocelyne
Rostand Jeanne
Leclerc Pierrette
Mariau Marie Helene
Lafosse Catherine
Hovasse-Prely Elisabeth
Sand Francine
Soude Sophie
Gourin Christiane
Nicod Francine
Dayot Fabienne
Bosseray Maryvonne
Apied Dominique
Bellanger Christine
Edmond Sylvie
Rieck Margret
Duhem Marie Jeanne
Marseille Virginie
Tirel Duhamel Nicole

D

(Plusieurs éléments)

Ch. Augerville
Ch. Augerville
Bourges
Bourges
2fopen - Js 45
Val De L'Indre
Roncemay
Roncemay
Ch. Cheverny
Bourges
Ch. Augerville
Orleans Limere
Roncemay
Bourges
Ch. Cheverny
Ch. Augerville
Roncemay
Sully/Loire
Ch. Augerville
Sancerre
2fopen - Js 45
Val De L'Indre
Sancerre
Orleans Donnery
Val De L'Indre
Sancerre
Bourges
Ch. Augerville
Val De L'Indre
Ch. Cheverny
Picardiere
Orleans Limere
Sancerre
Val De L'Indre
Roncemay
Val De L'Indre
Ch. Cheverny
Vaugouard
Sancerre
Sancerre
Val De L'Indre
Val De L'Indre
Marcilly
Ch. Augerville

Challenge Net (les 15 meilleures compétitions)

Nb

PP P NRPRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRLRRPRPREPRPRREPRLRRPLPRLPRLREPRLPRERLPNNNNNNNNNNNNDNDW

Index
Compets moyen

21,7
22,2
19,7
16,7
18,3
36,7
17,3
23,1
12,1
25,4
30,7
17,0
14,7
34,3
29,8
20,9
39,3
24,3
18,5
27,3
28,2
18,4
23,5
39,5
23,8
27,9
12,5
23,5
22,3
21,2
26,9
17,2
22,9
25,3
23,2
91
19,7
24,3
23,6
32,2
19,9
20,4
35,8
29,9

13
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30
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30
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28
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27
25
16
39
38
37
37
37
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
32
31
31
31
30
29
28
26
25
24
23
20
0
19
19
14

Net Minia Total

améliorer Net

74
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58
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mars avr mai juin juil
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